MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.15A
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MPQ8903DJ-2.85-LF-P.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MPQ8903DJ-2.85-LF-P Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MPQ8903DJ-2.85-LF-P,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.85V
Voltage - Input: 2.7 V ~ 6.5 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: TSOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-5 Thin, TSOT-23-5
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MPQ8903DJ-2.85-LF-P Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MPQ8903DJ-2.5-LF-P
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8903DJ-2.5-LF-Z
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8904DD-AEC1-LF-Z
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8903DJ-2.85-LF-Z
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.15A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8636HGV-20-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 20A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8903DJ-3.3-LF-Z
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8636HGLE-10-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 10A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8904DD-AEC1-LF-P
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8903DJ-3.3-LF-P
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8636HGV-20-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 20A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
ASG-C-V-B-50.000MHZ-T
OSC VCXO 50.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SF24GTA
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO15
SMC Diode Solutions
RFQ
VS-80EPF12PBF
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 80A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
KSA1013YTA
TRANS PNP 160V 1A TO-92L
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
APF40-40-10CB/A01
HEATSINK FORGED W/ADHESIVE TAPE
CTS Thermal Management Products
RFQ
ATS-15B-18-C1-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X15MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-03C-64-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X25MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19D-107-C3-R1
HEATSINK 50X40X9.5MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
5500.2650.01
LINE FILTER 125/250VAC 1A CHAS
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
AIUR-07-681K
FIXED IND 680UH 150MA 4.7 OHM TH
Abracon LLC
RFQ